
PIZZA TOPPINGS

ITALIAN CLASSIC 

MARGHERITA
SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH 

MOZZARELLA,BASIL KALAMATA OLIVES | 22

PEPPERONI 
SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH MOZZARELLA, 

IMPORTED ITALIAN PEPPERONI | 24

THE BIANCO
QUATTRO FORMAGGIO-PARMIGIANO REGGIANO 

MOZZERALLA, ROBIOLA, FONTINA, ARUGULA | 24

DI SERAFINA 

DI FABIO 
SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH MOZZARELLA,

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA, SLICED TOMATOES | 28

TARTUFO NERO
ROBIOLA, FONTINA, TRUFFLE CHEESE, TRUFFLE OIL, 

BLACK TRUFFLE | 37

FOCACCIA DI SOFIA
OUR LEGENDARY HOMEMADE FOCACCIA STUFFED 

WITH OUR SIGNATURE TRUFFLE OIL CHEESE BLEND | 29

LA PIZZA 14” 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
SERAFINA IS VERY CONCERNED ABOUT ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE. 

  SERAFINA SIGNATURE DISH 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE WWW.SERAFINAMIA.COM

EXTRA CHEESE: 
MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, FONTINA, GOAT | 4

MUSHROOM| 4 TOMATO | 3 PEPPERONI | 5

SAUSAGE | 5 PROSCUITTO | 9 

FORMAGGI 
IMPORTED ITALIAN CHEESE 

BURRATA CHERRY TOMATO E PROSCIUTTO  | 26 
STRACCATELLA DI BURRATA | 24

SPAGHETTI POMODORO
SAN MARZANO POMODORO SAUCE, BASIL | 26

LOBSTER TAIL FETTUCCINE
FRESH FETTUCCINE, SHRIMP, LOBSTER TAIL, 

CREAMY BRANDY LOBSTER SAUCE | 64

FETTUCCINE DI ‘CORTINA’ AL POLLO
CHOPPED ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST, PEAS, 

MUSHROOM, TOUCH OF CREAM | 30

FETTUCCINE AL TARTUFO NERO 
BLACK TRUFFLE & PARMAGIANO CREAM SAUCE | 41

LINGUINE NERO FRUITTI DI MARE
BLACK LINGUINE, CLAMS, SHRIMP, MUSSELS, 

CALAMARI, LIGHT TOMATO SAUCE | 44

BEEF PAPPARDELLE
FILET MIGNON TIPS, PORCINI, MUSHROOMS, 

TOUCH OF CREAM | 46

GNOCCHI DI MAMMA
GNOCCHI, CHERRY TOMATO SAUCE & BASIL | 30

FIOCCHI AL TARTUFO NERO
BLACK TRUFFLE FIOCCHI,

TRUFFLE CREAM SAUCE | 41

SPINACH RAVIOLI
HOMEMADE SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI SERVED 

WITH OUR SPECIALTY PINK SAUCE | 29

LOBSTER & SHRIMP RAVIOLI
MAINE LOBSTER & RICOTTA STUFFED RAVIOLI 

WITH CREAMY LOBSTER SAUCE | 49

FISHERMAN LINGUINE
BRANZINO, SALMON, FISH OF THE DAY, SHRIMP,

IN ARABIATA SAUCE | 62

PASTAS
PENNE ALLA VODKA

HOME MADE POMODORO SAUCE, VODKA, TOUCH 
OF CREAM WITH PANCETTA | 26

FARFALLE AL LIMONCELLO
BOWTIE PASTA, SAUTEED SHRIMP IN A WHITE WINE 

LEMON BUTTER, TOUCH OF CREAM,
DICED TOMATOES | 28

LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE VERACI
BABY CLAMS, WHITE WINE, GARLIC, E.V.O.O., 
TOMATOES, PARSLEY, CALABRIAN CHILI | 30

RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE
GRANDMAS HOMEMADE MEAT SAUCE RECIPE | 30

FISH
GRILLED FAROE ISLAND SALMON *

MASHED POTATOES, BABY SPINACH, MUSTARD SAUCE | 40

BRANZINO AI CHERRY TOMATOES
SAUTEED WITH WHITE WINE, LEMON & BUTTER SAUCE, 

ROASTED POTATOES, ASPARAGUS | 48

MEAT
ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST PAILLARD
ARUGULA, PESTO, TOMATO, LEMON DRESSING | 30

CHICKEN MILANESE
BREADED ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST, LEMON, ARUGULA, 

TOMATO, BASIL | 34

CHICKEN PARMESAN
BREADED ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST, MOZZARELLA 

WITH SPAGHETTI POMODORO | 36

CLASSIC AMERICAN BURGER *
AMERICAN & CHEDDAR CHEESE, ONION, LETTUCE, 

TOMATO, PICKLE, SERAFINA SAUCE FRENCH FRIES | 24

8 OZ FILET MIGNON *
GRILLED TO PERFECTION TOPPED WITH TRUFFLE 

BUTTER, ROASTED VEGETABLES, 
FINGERLING POTATOES | 55

VEAL MILANESE
BREADED TENDER VEAL CHOP, TOPPED DICED 

TOMATOES AND BASIL, SERVED WITH ARUGULA SALAD, 
LEMON DRESSING | 52

14 OZ DRY-AGED ANGUS *
KANSAS CITY BONE-IN STRIP STEAK
ROASTED POTATOES & SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

WITH CHAMPAGNE SAUCE  | 60

CACIO E PEPE
BUCATINI GENTILE PASTA,

WITH BLACK PEPPER CREAM FINISHED IN A 

PECORINO ROMANO WHEEL | 36

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM RISOTTO
BLACK TRUFFLE,  MUSHROOM BLEND,

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO | 44

ADD-ON UPON REQUEST 

SIDES
   FRENCH FRIES | 13           TRUFFLE FRIES | 16

PAN ROASTED VEGGIES | 13     CRISPY BROCCOLI | 13  

ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES | 10
GF CAULIFLOWER CRUST | 5

TUNA | 13   SALMON | 19   SHRIMP | 11   TRUFFLE | 9   
CHICKEN | 9   MEATBALL | 9   FILET TIPS | 16   

BURRATA | 15   LOBSTER TAIL| 35

SUBSTITUTE GLUTEN FREE, WHOLE WHEAT OR
VEGAN PASTA AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST |5  

CLASSIC ANTIPASTI

BRUSCHETTA
TOASTED BREAD, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, FRESH BASIL,  

TOUCH OF GARLIC, E.V.O.O. | 13

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
ORGANIC EGGPLANT, STUFFED CHEESE BLEND, BAKED IN 

POMODORO SAUCE | 15

MEATBALLS
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS, POMODORO, RICOTTA | 16

CALAMARI
FRIED CRISPY CALAMARI & ZUCCHINI, WITH A SPICY 

TOMATO DIP AND LEMON AIOLI | 20

CARPACCIO E TARTARE

CARPACCIO MALATESTA *
THIN FILET MIGNON, JULIENNE VEGETABLES, ARUGULA, 

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO, TRUFFLE MUSTARD SAUCE | 23

TARTARE DI SOFIA *
AHI TUNA, SALMON MARINATED IN A SPECIAL SAUCE,

GINGER, SESAME SEEDS,  AVOCADO, MICRO WASABI

& CRISPY CROSTINIS |27

CARPACCIO DI FILETTO TARTUFO NERO *
THIN FILET MIGNON, SAUTEED POTATOES & WARM 

TRUFFLE CREAM SAUCE |30

INSALATE

DI SOFIA
OUR ITALIAN VERSION OF CLASSIC CAESAR |  17

INSALTA DI PORTO BENNY 
MIXED GREENS, CARROTS, HEARTS OF PALM, AVOCADO, 

CORN, SARDINIAN DRESSING |  18

GOAT CHEESE  & SPINACH SALAD
 WARM ITALIAN GOAT CHEESE CROSTINI, BABY SPINACH, 

HONEY, CASHEWS, GOAT CHEESE, 

BALSAMIC DRESSING | 20

SERAFINA CHICKEN SALAD
MESCLUN BLEND, SUN DRIED TOMATO, RAISINS, 

CASHEWS, GRILLED ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST PESTO 

DRESSING & FOCACCIA SLICES | 24

SHRIMP ‘SAN PIETRO’ SALAD
AVOCADO, ARUGULA & CHERRY TOMATO SALAD, 

ENDIVE, HOT CANELLINI BEANS, SHRIMP | 27

MCARTHY SALAD
ROMAINE, DICED EGG, AVOCADO, BACON, CHICKEN, 

TOMATO, RED BEETS, BALSAMIC DRESSING | 27



 glass/bottle

12/46

              13/50

34

PROSECCO ZONIN 
VALDOBBIADENE, IT

SPARKLING ROSE JP CHANET
FRANCE  

MOET & CHANDON BRUT 
CHAMPAGNE, FR 187ML  

MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE 
CHAMPAGNE, FR 187ML  38

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS  $17
BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI
WHITLEY NEILL GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

PINK PASSION
THE BOTANIST GIN, ST. GERMAIN, RED GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, 
LEMON JUICE, SPLASH TONIC

SERAFINA BLUEBERRY SMASH
ZYR VODKA, FRESH BLUEBERRIES, MINT, LIME JUICE, SPLASH SODA

THE SERAFINA REFRESHER
SALVIA & LIMONE LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, FRESH LEMON

CUCUMBER VODKA COCKTAIL
KETEL ONE CUCUMBER, LEMONADE, FRESH MINT TOPPED WITH 
SPARKLING WATER

PEACH BASIL MULE
GREY GOOSE, PEACHTREE, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, GINGER 
BEER AND BASIL

LEMON BERRY SANGRIA
ZONIN PROSECCO, WILDLILY, WITH FRESHLY MUDDLED LEMONS 
AND STRAWBERRIES

NEW FASHIONED
OLD FORESTER BOURBON, DEMERARA SYRUP, ANGOSTURA 
BITTERS, ORANGE PEEL GARNISH

ROMPE SIESTA
ROMPE MEZCAL, CAMPARI, FRESH LIME JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT 
JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

APEROL MARGARITA
DON FULANO, APEROL, FRESH LIME, SWEET AGAVE

PAPER PLANE
OLD FORESTER BOURBON, VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO, APEROL, 
LEMON JUICE

AMARO MANHATTAN
WOODFORD BOURBON, VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO, SWEET 
VERMOUTH, WITH CHERRY AND ORANGE GARNISH

WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS continued

CLOS DU VAL “THREE GRACES” | STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA 225

SILVER OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA 270
PLUMPJACK CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA 275

THE MASCOT BY BILL HARLAN NAPA 300

CARTE BLANCHE BECKSTOFFER-TO KALON VINEYARD | NAPA 315

CLOS DU VAL “YETTALIL” | NAPA 375

TIMELESS “SODA CANYON RANCH” | NAPA 375

ODETTE ESTATE STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT | NAPA 400

CAYMUS “SPECIAL SELECTION” CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA 465

SASSICAIA TUSCANY, IT 495

DAOU “PATRIMONY” | PASO ROBLES 500

OPUS ONE NAPA 600

OVID NAPA 700

ALPHA OMEGA “ERA” | NAPA 900

PROMONTORY BY BILL HARLAN NAPA 1000

HARLAN NAPA 2000

INTERESTING REDS  

LE LEGENDE BORDEAUX, FR 60

THE PRISONER WINE CO. “SALDO” ZINFANDEL | CA 60

BARBERA D’ASTI MICHELE CHIARLO | PIEDMONT, IT 62

PENFOLD’S MAX’S SHIRAZ | AU 62

MAGGIOLO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 70

PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO | TUSCANY, IT 70

CHATEAU LASSEUGE “CADRANS DE LASSEGUE” | SAINT EMILLION 72

SIESTA CATENA MALBEC MENDOZA, AR 80

TORBRECK “WOODCUTTER’S SHIRAZ | BAROSSA 80

ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT ZINFANDEL | NAPA 90

CUM LAUDE CUM LAUDE RED BLEND | TUSCANY, IT 95

“RED SCHOONER” BY CAYMUS NAPA 95

NUMANTHIA “NUMANTHIA” TEMPRANILLO | TORO, ES 100

BANFI ASKA BOLGHERI, IT 100

STAGS LEAP WINERY “THE INVESTOR” MERLOT BLEND | NAPA 100

CAPPINETO VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO | TUSCANY, IT 110

BENI DI BATASIOLO BAROLO | PIEDMONT, IT 120

GRAMERCY CELLARS “THIRD MAN” GRENACHE BLEND, COLUMBIA VALLEY   120

145

145

148

150

156

160

160

160

160

180

180

180

180

185

190

195

225

250

280

295

350

375

375

DELAS HAUTE PIERRE CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, FR 

GIOVANNI ROSSO  BAROLO DOCG, IT 

ORIN SWIFT MACHETE RED BLEND | NAPA

DAOU RESERVE “OUTBOUND” RED BLEND

MASI COSTASERA AMARONE | VALPOLICELLA, IT

COL D’ORCIA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | ITALY 

MOLLYDOOKER “CARNIVAL OF LOVE” SHIRAZ | MCLAREN VALE, AU

ASHES & DIAMONDS CABERNET FRANC | NAPA

DALMAU RIOJA 

CHEVAL DES ANDES MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 

ASHES & DIAMONDS “A&D VINEYARD GRAND VIN | OAK KNOLL

MONTES PURPLE ANGEL CARMENERE BLEND | CASABLANCA, CL

DARIOUSH SHIRAZ NAPA

ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 

THE PACT BY FAUST | COOMBESVILLE, NAPA

BODEGAS DE SANTO TOMAS “UNICO” CAB/MERLOT | GUADALUPE, MX

BODEGA NUMANTHIA “TERMANTHIA”, CASTILLA Y LEON, SPAIN

L’USINE PINOT NOIR | “SLEEPY HOLLOW VINEYARD”, SANTA LUCIA

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE | FR

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO SUPER TUSCAN | TUSCANY, IT

NEWTON, “THE PUZZLE” BORDEAUX BLEND | NAPA

POGGIO AL TESORO “DEDICATO A WALTER”, TOSCANA IGT 

ALLEGRINI “LA POJA” CORVINA VERONESE IGT

TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA “IL VIGORE”, BOLGHERI DOC 600

LARGE FORMAT  

ORIN SWIFT “ABSTRACT” | CALIFORNIA (MAGNUM) 175

ETUDE PINOT NOIR GRACE BENOIST RANCH CARNEROS (MAGNUM) 225

RAEBURN PINOT NOIR | RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY (DOUBLE MAGNUM) 330

SILVER OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA (MAGNUM) 585

DARIOUSH “DARIUS II” | NAPA (MAGNUM) 1000

SPARKLING

TATTINGER BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE, FR 375ML 75

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT RESERVE CHOUILLY, FR 90

VEUVE CLICQUOT “YELLOW LABEL” BRUT NV | CHAMPAGNE, FR 130

TELMONT RESERVE BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FR 160

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE NV | CHAMPAGNE, FR 195

LOUIS ROEDERER “CRISTAL” BRUT | CHAMPAGNE, FR 495

DOM PERIGNON BRUT | CHAMPAGNE, FR 395

DOM PERIGNON BRUT ROSE | CHAMPAGNE, FR 695

SAUVIGNON BLANC

55

57

62

78

WHITEHAVEN MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 

STONE CELLARS CALIFORNIA 

DUCKHORN NAPA, CA

GROTH NAPA VALLEY

ASHES & DIAMONDS BLANC NAPA VALLEY 98

CHARDONNAY

RAEBURN RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 52

CHATEAU DES JACQUES “CLOS DE LOYSE” 56

ELOUAN SONOMA COUNTY 62

MER SOLEIL RESERVE | SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS 65

FLOWERS SONOMA COUNTY 95

ORIN SWIFT “MANNEQUIN” | CALIFORNIA 95

FRANK FAMILY CARNEROS NAPA VALLEY 100

DARIOUSH NAPA VALLEY 125

CAKEBREAD CELLARS NAPA VALLEY 126

DOMAINE J.A. FERRET POUILLY-FUISSE | BURGUNDY, FR 135

LOUIS LATOUR PULIGNEY-MONTRACHET | COTE DE BEAUNE, FR 225

MORE WHITES & ROSE

LA NERTHE LES CASSAGNES | COTES-DU-RHONE 62

NIGL WEINGUT GRUNER VELTLINER | “FREIHETT” KREMSTAL, AUSTRIA 72

JOH.JOS.PRÜM RIESLING | MOSEL, GERMANY 75

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO | TRENTINO ALTO-ADIGE, IT 68

LA PERRIERE “MEGALITHE” | SANCERRE 120

LA SCOLCA “BLACK LABEL” GAVI DEI GAVI | PIEDMONT, IT 130

DARIOUSH VIOGNIER | NAPA VALLEY 148

GAJA VISTAMARE VERMENTINO BLEND | TUSCANY, IT 145

PINOT NOIR

ELOUAN OREGON 60

BÖEN RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 62

BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE” | SANTA MARIA VALLEY 95

FLOWERS SONOMA COAST 100

GOLDENEYE ANDERSON VALLEY, CA 105

ORIN SWIFT SLANDER | NAPA VALLEY 125

DARIOUSH NAPA VALLEY | CA 155

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

65

67

85

90

95

115

135

135

145

145

155

160

160

165

170

175

180

180

195

200

BONANZA CABERNET SAUVIGNON | SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS 

OBERON BY MICHAEL MONDAVI | NAPA

WILD HORSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON | PASO ROBLES

CLOS DU VAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA

MOUNT VEEDER CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA

STAGS’ LEAP WINERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA

JUSTIN “ISOSCELES” BORDEAUX BLEND | PASO ROBLES

HESS COLLECTION “IRON CORRAL” NAPA 

INGLENOOK CABERNET SAUVIGNON | RUTHERFORD 

ADAPTATION ODETTE ESTATE | NAPA

GAJA “PROMIS” SUPER TUSCAN | TUSCANY, IT 

GAJA “SITO MORESCO” | PIEDMONT, IT

STAGS LEAP “ARTEMIS” CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA

ORIN SWIFT PAPILLON BORDEAUX BLEND | NAPA

STAGS LEAP WINERY “THE LEAP” CABERNET SAUVIGNON | NAPA 

SILVER OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON | ALEXANDER

ASHES & DIAMONDS “A & D VINEYARD GRAND VIN” | OAK KNOLL 

J. LOHR, “SIGNATURE” CABERNET SAUVIGNON | PASO ROBLES 

CLARENDELLE BORDEAUX HAUT BRION FR

ASHES & DIAMONDS “RED HEN” VINEYARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

CADE CABERNET SAUVIGNON | HOWELL MOUNTAIN 225

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE

12/46

14/53

16/61

              22/84

19/72

PINOT GRIGIO DOC
TORRESELLA | ITALY 

SAUVIGNON BLANC
EMMOLO | NAPA CALIFORNIA

GAVI DI GAVI 
LA SCOLCA WHITE LABEL | PIEDMONT  

SANCERRE
CHATEAU DE SANCERRE | LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE         

CHARDONNAY
SONOMA CUTRER | RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY  

MOSCATO
CHIARLO NIVOLE | D’ASTI, ITALY  

14/53

ROSE

18/72

16/61

WILDLILLY CHILLED PINOT NOIR
NAPA | CALIFORNIA

BORROROSA BY SALVATORE FERRAGAMO
TOSCANA I.G.T 

CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON
LES-BAUX-DE-PROVENCE, FR               19/72

         RED
CHIANTI 

14/53

              15/57

15/57

16/61

              15/57

17/65

              15/57    

              22/84

BANFI RESERVA | TUSCANY,  ITALY  

MALBEC
PROEMIO RESERVE | MENDOZA,  AR 

PINOT NOIR
ROCO WILLAMETTE | OREGON 

NEBBIOLO LANGE
RATTI OCHETTI, DOC  IT

MONTEPULCIANO D’ ABRUZZO
COLI BRUNI | D.O.C IT     

RED BLEND
UNSHACKLED BY PRISONER | CALIFORNIA     

MERLOT
COLLI BRUNI | D.O.C IT

SUPER TUSCAN
PIAN DI NOVA | TOSCANA I.G.T IT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
OBSIDIAN VOLCANIC ESTATE | LAKE COUNTY, CA                24/91

RESERVE SELECTIONS
BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE”
PINOT NOIR | SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CA  30/95

GROTH CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA               42/145

MASI COSTASERA AMARONE
VALPOLICELLA IT               44/156

CAYMUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA               48/195

At Serafina we take great pride and care in thoughtfully curating our wine and beverage program.  Please ask about our special and limited selection wines and 
cocktails. Should you desire we will happily assist you in making your selection.  Occasionally certain vintages and wines may be unavailable.

Tom Isabella | General Manager




